
2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
Break & Holiday Calendar

Wednesday, August 28

Friday, August 30	

Monday, September 2

Monday, October 14

Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29

Monday, December 23 - Monday, January 6

Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10

Monday, May 25

Thursday, June 4

First Day for K-8 Students & New ECC Students

First Day for Returning ECC Students

Labor Day (no school/no childcare)

Professional Development Day (no school/no childcare)

Fall Break (no school/no childcare)

Winter Break (no school/no childcare)

Professional Development Day (no school/no childcare)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no school/no childcare)

February Break (no school/no childcare)

Spring Break (no school/no childcare)

Memorial Day (no school/no childcare)

Last Day of School (no pm Extended Day)
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AUGUST 2019

gray shade - No school on
                                either campus

Note that this is NOT a complete calendar. We have not yet 
published dates for Conferences Days and Report Writing Days.
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